
Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire Invitational
Dates: Sep 15-16, 2014

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 73  Yardage: 6192

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Northwestern 290 289 289 868 -8
2 UNLV 289 294 293 876 E
3 UC Davis 292 298 292 882 +6
4 Pepperdine 302 296 285 883 +7
5 San Diego St 304 296 286 886 +10
6 Oklahoma State 299 296 292 887 +11
7 Gonzaga 299 299 291 889 +13
8 Cal 299 300 302 901 +25
9 Kansas State 303 304 295 902 +26
10 Denver 305 306 294 905 +29
11 Iowa State 315 298 294 907 +31
12 BYU 302 311 298 911 +35
13 Colorado State 304 320 301 925 +49

UTEP 308 318 299 925 +49
15 New Mexico 307 319 302 928 +52
16 Nevada 313 313 303 929 +53
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Northwestern 290 289 289 868 -8
2 Suc Tangkamolprasert 70 69 74 213 -6
T 3 Hannah Kim 74 69 71 214 -5
T 12 Kaitlin Park 76 74 71 221 +2
T 27 Kacie Komoto 74 77 73 224 +5
T 44 Hana Lee 72 81 75 228 +9

2 UNLV 289 294 293 876 E
1 Dana Finkelstein 68 72 70 210 -9
T 7 Harley Dubsky 73 72 73 218 -1
T 19 Avery French 72 75 75 222 +3
T 44 Mayko Chwen Wang 78 75 75 228 +9
T 54 Mackenzie Raim 76 79 75 230 +11

3 UC Davis 292 298 292 882 +6
T 7 Blair Lewis 72 74 72 218 -1
T 9 Andrea Wong 75 72 72 219 E
T 12 Paige Lee 73 75 73 221 +2
T 34 Betty Chen 72 77 76 225 +6
T 54 Bev Vatananugulkit 77 78 75 230 +11

4 Pepperdine 302 296 285 883 +7
6 Marissa Chow 73 71 72 216 -3
T 19 Tatiana Wijaya 74 75 73 222 +3
T 27 Somin Lee 79 75 70 224 +5
T 34 Katherine Zhu 76 79 70 225 +6
T 67 Alina Ching 86 75 75 236 +17

5 San Diego St 304 296 286 886 +10
T 3 Sirene Blair 72 72 70 214 -5
T 25 Emma Henrikson 77 74 72 223 +4
T 27 Paige Spiranac 76 75 73 224 +5
T 34 Mila Chaves 79 75 71 225 +6
87 Georgia Lacey 83 86 75 244 +25

6 Oklahoma State 299 296 292 887 +11
T 3 Julie Yang 74 69 71 214 -5
T 19 Linnea Johansson 72 75 75 222 +3
T 27 Maddie McCrary 79 74 71 224 +5
T 39 Kenzie Neisen 74 78 75 227 +8
85 Alexis Sadeghy 80 82 79 241 +22

7 Gonzaga 299 299 291 889 +13
T 12 Alice Kim 74 75 72 221 +2
T 12 Daniella Uy 77 71 73 221 +2
T 25 Ciera Min 73 78 72 223 +4
T 27 Raychelle Santos 75 75 74 224 +5
WD Angela DeVilla 81 WD 86 WD +31

8 Cal 299 300 302 901 +25
T 12 Hannah Suh 75 71 75 221 +2
T 27 Alice Jeong 75 77 72 224 +5
T 39 Carly Childs 74 77 76 227 +8
T 67 Jo Ee Kok 75 76 85 236 +17
T 70 Marthe Wold 82 76 79 237 +18



Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire Invitational
Dates: Sep 15-16, 2014

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 73  Yardage: 6192

3

9 Kansas State 303 304 295 902 +26
T 12 Madison Talley 73 75 73 221 +2
T 27 Connie Jaffrey 77 77 70 224 +5
38 Olivia Eliasson 76 75 75 226 +7
T 56 Katherine Gravel-Coursol 77 77 77 231 +12
T 76 Chandler Gallagher 80 82 77 239 +20

10 Denver 305 306 294 905 +29
T 19 Elyse Smidinger 76 76 70 222 +3
T 34 Isabel Southard 77 76 72 225 +6
T 44 Rachael Watton 77 75 76 228 +9
T 58 Mariell Bruun 75 79 78 232 +13
T 73 Jessica Dreesbeimdieke 81 81 76 238 +19

11 Iowa State 315 298 294 907 +31
T 19 Chonlada Chayanun 81 72 69 222 +3
T 19 Celia Barquin 74 76 72 222 +3
T 44 Cajsa Persson 78 75 75 228 +9
T 73 Nattapan Siritrai 85 75 78 238 +19
88 MJ Kamin 82 80 83 245 +26

12 BYU 302 311 298 911 +35
T 12 Lea Garner 77 74 70 221 +2
T 44 Sierra Harr 72 79 77 228 +9
T 50 Kendra Dalton 75 79 75 229 +10
T 60 Maria Yacaman 78 79 76 233 +14
T 76 Carly Oldroyd 81 79 79 239 +20

13 Colorado State 304 320 301 925 +49
T 44 Lisa Unterganschnigg 72 81 75 228 +9
T 50 Allie Andersen 77 77 75 229 +10
T 63 Elisabeth Rau 80 79 75 234 +15
T 70 Jessa Labarbera 75 83 79 237 +18
T 76 Mikayla Tatman 80 83 76 239 +20

T 13 UTEP 308 318 299 925 +49
T 9 Camino Sardinero 75 76 68 219 E
T 56 Sofia Castiello 75 82 74 231 +12
T 70 Alisa Rodriguez 78 78 81 237 +18
T 76 June Ting 81 82 76 239 +20
T 90 Amber Herrera 80 90 83 253 +34

15 New Mexico 307 319 302 928 +52
T 39 Ingrid Gutierrez 76 76 75 227 +8
T 50 Alexandra Moisand 75 80 74 229 +10
T 63 Eva Saulnier 77 83 74 234 +15
T 82 Katerina Jaeger 79 80 81 240 +21
T 90 Kalyn Thayer 89 85 79 253 +34

16 Nevada 313 313 303 929 +53
11 Caryn Khoo 73 74 73 220 +1
T 65 Celyn Khoo 80 80 75 235 +16
T 65 Nikki Prichard 79 79 77 235 +16
T 76 Carly Simpson 81 80 78 239 +20
86 Jordan Keyser 83 80 80 243 +24
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 39 Carly Ragains Kansas State 76 79 72 227 +8
T 39 Vivian Hsuan Chen UNLV 76 73 78 227 +8
T 50 Sarah Cho Northwestern 80 77 72 229 +10
T 58 Jessica Carty Denver 81 75 75 231 +13
T 60 Haleigh Krause San Diego St 79 78 76 233 +14
T 60 Alessandra Arza Pepperdine 74 79 80 233 +14
T 67 Han Wu Gonzaga 79 80 77 236 +17
T 73 Morgan Thompson Cal 76 81 81 238 +19
T 76 Aleana Groenhout Denver 74 82 83 239 +20
T 82 Andrea Unson Pepperdine 79 80 81 240 +21
T 82 Sarah Archuleta Colorado State 82 82 76 240 +21
89 Annie Yang BYU 79 86 83 248 +29
92 Patricia Rico-Avello UTEP 90 87 88 265 +46
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Northwestern 290 289 289 868 -8
2 UNLV 289 294 293 876 E
3 UC Davis 292 298 292 882 +6
4 Pepperdine 302 296 285 883 +7
5 San Diego St 304 296 286 886 +10
6 Oklahoma State 299 296 292 887 +11
7 Gonzaga 299 299 291 889 +13
8 Cal 299 300 302 901 +25
9 Kansas State 303 304 295 902 +26
10 Denver 305 306 294 905 +29
11 Iowa State 315 298 294 907 +31
12 BYU 302 311 298 911 +35
13 Colorado State 304 320 301 925 +49

UTEP 308 318 299 925 +49
15 New Mexico 307 319 302 928 +52
16 Nevada 313 313 303 929 +53

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Dana Finkelstein UNLV 68 72 70 210 -9
2 Suc Tangkamolprasert Northwestern 70 69 74 213 -6
3 Hannah Kim Northwestern 74 69 71 214 -5

Sirene Blair San Diego St 72 72 70 214 -5
Julie Yang Oklahoma State 74 69 71 214 -5

6 Marissa Chow Pepperdine 73 71 72 216 -3
7 Blair Lewis UC Davis 72 74 72 218 -1

Harley Dubsky UNLV 73 72 73 218 -1
9 Camino Sardinero UTEP 75 76 68 219 E

Andrea Wong UC Davis 75 72 72 219 E
11 Caryn Khoo Nevada 73 74 73 220 +1
12 Daniella Uy Gonzaga 77 71 73 221 +2

Alice Kim Gonzaga 74 75 72 221 +2
Paige Lee UC Davis 73 75 73 221 +2
Madison Talley Kansas State 73 75 73 221 +2
Lea Garner BYU 77 74 70 221 +2
Hannah Suh Cal 75 71 75 221 +2
Kaitlin Park Northwestern 76 74 71 221 +2

19 Avery French UNLV 72 75 75 222 +3
Linnea Johansson Oklahoma State 72 75 75 222 +3
Elyse Smidinger Denver 76 76 70 222 +3
Tatiana Wijaya Pepperdine 74 75 73 222 +3
Celia Barquin Iowa State 74 76 72 222 +3
Chonlada Chayanun Iowa State 81 72 69 222 +3
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Dana Finkelstein UNLV 68 72 70 210 -9
2 Suc Tangkamolprasert Northwestern 70 69 74 213 -6
3 Hannah Kim Northwestern 74 69 71 214 -5

Sirene Blair San Diego St 72 72 70 214 -5
Julie Yang Oklahoma State 74 69 71 214 -5

6 Marissa Chow Pepperdine 73 71 72 216 -3
7 Blair Lewis UC Davis 72 74 72 218 -1

Harley Dubsky UNLV 73 72 73 218 -1
9 Camino Sardinero UTEP 75 76 68 219 E

Andrea Wong UC Davis 75 72 72 219 E
11 Caryn Khoo Nevada 73 74 73 220 +1
12 Daniella Uy Gonzaga 77 71 73 221 +2

Alice Kim Gonzaga 74 75 72 221 +2
Paige Lee UC Davis 73 75 73 221 +2
Madison Talley Kansas State 73 75 73 221 +2
Lea Garner BYU 77 74 70 221 +2
Hannah Suh Cal 75 71 75 221 +2
Kaitlin Park Northwestern 76 74 71 221 +2

19 Avery French UNLV 72 75 75 222 +3
Linnea Johansson Oklahoma State 72 75 75 222 +3
Elyse Smidinger Denver 76 76 70 222 +3
Tatiana Wijaya Pepperdine 74 75 73 222 +3
Celia Barquin Iowa State 74 76 72 222 +3
Chonlada Chayanun Iowa State 81 72 69 222 +3

25 Emma Henrikson San Diego St 77 74 72 223 +4
Ciera Min Gonzaga 73 78 72 223 +4

27 Connie Jaffrey Kansas State 77 77 70 224 +5
Kacie Komoto Northwestern 74 77 73 224 +5
Paige Spiranac San Diego St 76 75 73 224 +5
Maddie McCrary Oklahoma State 79 74 71 224 +5
Somin Lee Pepperdine 79 75 70 224 +5
Alice Jeong Cal 75 77 72 224 +5
Raychelle Santos Gonzaga 75 75 74 224 +5

34 Katherine Zhu Pepperdine 76 79 70 225 +6
Mila Chaves San Diego St 79 75 71 225 +6
Isabel Southard Denver 77 76 72 225 +6
Betty Chen UC Davis 72 77 76 225 +6

38 Olivia Eliasson Kansas State 76 75 75 226 +7
39 *Vivian Hsuan Chen UNLV 76 73 78 227 +8

*Carly Ragains Kansas State 76 79 72 227 +8
Carly Childs Cal 74 77 76 227 +8
Ingrid Gutierrez New Mexico 76 76 75 227 +8
Kenzie Neisen Oklahoma State 74 78 75 227 +8

44 Mayko Chwen Wang UNLV 78 75 75 228 +9
Cajsa Persson Iowa State 78 75 75 228 +9
Rachael Watton Denver 77 75 76 228 +9
Sierra Harr BYU 72 79 77 228 +9
Hana Lee Northwestern 72 81 75 228 +9
Lisa Unterganschnigg Colorado State 72 81 75 228 +9

50 Kendra Dalton BYU 75 79 75 229 +10
*Sarah Cho Northwestern 80 77 72 229 +10
Alexandra Moisand New Mexico 75 80 74 229 +10
Allie Andersen Colorado State 77 77 75 229 +10

54 Mackenzie Raim UNLV 76 79 75 230 +11
Bev Vatananugulkit UC Davis 77 78 75 230 +11

56 Sofia Castiello UTEP 75 82 74 231 +12
Katherine Gravel-Coursol Kansas State 77 77 77 231 +12

58 *Jessica Carty Denver 81 75 75 231 +13
Mariell Bruun Denver 75 79 78 232 +13

60 *Alessandra Arza Pepperdine 74 79 80 233 +14
Maria Yacaman BYU 78 79 76 233 +14
*Haleigh Krause San Diego St 79 78 76 233 +14
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63 Eva Saulnier New Mexico 77 83 74 234 +15
Elisabeth Rau Colorado State 80 79 75 234 +15

65 Nikki Prichard Nevada 79 79 77 235 +16
Celyn Khoo Nevada 80 80 75 235 +16

67 Jo Ee Kok Cal 75 76 85 236 +17
*Han Wu Gonzaga 79 80 77 236 +17
Alina Ching Pepperdine 86 75 75 236 +17

70 Alisa Rodriguez UTEP 78 78 81 237 +18
Jessa Labarbera Colorado State 75 83 79 237 +18
Marthe Wold Cal 82 76 79 237 +18

73 Nattapan Siritrai Iowa State 85 75 78 238 +19
*Morgan Thompson Cal 76 81 81 238 +19
Jessica Dreesbeimdieke Denver 81 81 76 238 +19

76 June Ting UTEP 81 82 76 239 +20
*Aleana Groenhout Denver 74 82 83 239 +20
Chandler Gallagher Kansas State 80 82 77 239 +20
Mikayla Tatman Colorado State 80 83 76 239 +20
Carly Oldroyd BYU 81 79 79 239 +20
Carly Simpson Nevada 81 80 78 239 +20

82 Katerina Jaeger New Mexico 79 80 81 240 +21
*Sarah Archuleta Colorado State 82 82 76 240 +21
*Andrea Unson Pepperdine 79 80 81 240 +21

85 Alexis Sadeghy Oklahoma State 80 82 79 241 +22
86 Jordan Keyser Nevada 83 80 80 243 +24
87 Georgia Lacey San Diego St 83 86 75 244 +25
88 MJ Kamin Iowa State 82 80 83 245 +26
89 *Annie Yang BYU 79 86 83 248 +29
90 Amber Herrera UTEP 80 90 83 253 +34

Kalyn Thayer New Mexico 89 85 79 253 +34
92 *Patricia Rico-Avello UTEP 90 87 88 265 +46
WD Angela DeVilla Gonzaga 81 WD 86 WD +31


